KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL PESHAWAR

PROFORMA FOR EARLY HEARING

Kindage Patchritching

FORM 'A'

Diary No. 14535

To be filled by the Counsel/Applicant

Dated 26-07- 2024

Case Number	120	71 % 2023			
Case Title	Apraiz Ahme	ed V/S Crov-1			
Date of Institution	0	6 09 2023			
Bench	SB	DB			
Case Status .	Fresh	Pending			
Stage	Notice	Reply	Argument,		
Urgency to clearly stated.	Application por suspension of withdrawal order dated 10/7/2024 (To protect Reduction - Lower post)				
Nature of the	Suspension of withdrawal order				
relief sought.	dated 10/7/2024				
Next date of hearing	23/09/2024 d+ ATO Bench				
Alleged Target Date					
Counsel for	Petitioner	Respondent	n person		

Signature of counsel/party

Shahzald Shakzoore

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL PESHAWAR PROFORMA FOR EARLY HEARING

FORM 'B'				
Inst#				
	Early Hearing	p/20		
lr	i case No. 15	2 <u>91 </u> -p/20	<u>23</u>	en tallen en tal
	2 Ahmed	_vs <u>_</u> ov-	<u>1</u>	
Presented by		on behalf of	Petitioned F	 ntered
in the relevant	reg is ter.	-	·	recica
Put up alongwit	h main case			
			REGISTI	<u>RAR</u>
Last date fixed		24/0	6/2024	
Reason(S) for la	st adjournment, if			
any by the Brand	ch Incharge.			
Date(s) fixed in t	he similar matter		1.	
by the Branch In				
Available dates F	Readers/Assistant			
Registrar branch				

Assistant Registrar

<u>REGISTRAR</u>

BEFORE HONOURABLE CHAIRMAN, KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR.

Afraiz Ahmed

Next date 23/9/2024

Versus

The Director, Directorate of Elementary & Secondary Education Department, Peshawar & two others.

...Respondents

APPLICATION FOR REQUISITION OF TITLED SERVICE APPEAL NO. 1291 FOR TODAY (26/07/2024) BEING URGENT MATTER AS MOST VALUABLE RIGHTS ARE INVOLVED.

Respectfully Sheweth,

- 1) That the Application for suspension of illegal withdrawal order dated 10/07/2024 issued by respondent No. 2 being filed before this Honourable tribunal.
- 2) That there is no factual, genuine and legal reason is available to issuance of withdrawal order, in the case of appellant his available valuable rights would be ruined/damaged, if titled case would not be fixed early for today before this Honourable Tribunal.

It is humbly requested in the above circumstances, that the file of titled service appeal may please be requisite for today in the interest of justice.

Through

Dated 26/07/2024

(Afraiz Ahmed) Appellant

, - -

Shahzad Shookar Adv